 Search
Fiber/Cable Spools
Telescoping Lacer System
Horizontal Lacer Bars
Horizontal Cable Managers
Hinged Horizontal Cable Managers
Vertical Lacer Strips
Cable Management Pad

# 4 Pack Part # Height Depth
PHCM-1-2 PHCM-1-2-P4 1 Space (1-3/4") 2"
PHCM-1-4 PHCM-1-4-P4 1 Space (1-3/4") 4"
PHCM-2-3 PHCM-2-3-P4 2 Space (3-1/2") 3"
Vertical Lacer Strips
 Perforated steel lacer strips mount vertically to rackrail brackets and provide many locations for
securing cable ties. Lacer strips can be cut down easily to smaller sizes.  LACE-OWP and LACE-OP
strips feature tie posts for sliding on pre-wrapped cable bundles using cable ties or up to 3/4" wide
Velcro® straps. Some lacer strips also accept cage nuts or mounting of select power strips for
increased versatility.
Part # Description Qty
Compatible Options
Cable
Ties TSW-15 TW12 Cage
Nuts
LACE-44-OWP* 4-3/4" width, 44 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-40-OWP* 4-3/4" width, 40 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-23-OWP* 4-3/4" width, 23 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-13-OWP 3-1/4" width, 13 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-44-OP 3-1/4" width, 44 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-40-OP 3-1/4" width, 40 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-37-OP 3-1/4" width, 37 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-23-OP 3-1/4" width, 23 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-13-OP 3-1/4" width, 13 space w/
tie posts 6
LACE-44LP 3-1/2" width, 44 space w/
raised lances 6 - -
LACE-37LP 3-1/2" width, 37 space w/
raised lances 6 - -
LACE-P 2" width, 45 space, 1/8"
thick w/ round holes 6 - -
LACE-37P 2" width, 37 space, 1/8"
thick w/ round holes 6 - -
LACE-13P 2" width, 13 space, 1/8"
thick w/ tie posts 6 - -
LACE-44-1SP 1" width, 44 space w/ 10 tie
saddles 6 included -
LACE-37-1SP 1" width, 37 space w/ 10 tie
saddles 6 included -
LACE-44-1P 1" width, 44 space tapped
for tie saddles 6 - -
LACE-37-1P 1" width, 37 space tapped
for tie saddles 6 - -
*NOTE: Also accepts mounting of PD Slim and PDT Series vertical power
TSW-15 tie saddles (qty. 15) TW12 Velcro® cable strap (qty. 12)
LACE-44-OWP LACE-44-OP